
Pos 

 

RR 250 GP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

RR Class C Footshift 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

RR Class C Handshift 

1 

2 

3 

 

RR Moto LeMans (EXH) 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

RR Novice Hist Prod Lwt 

1 

2 

No. 

61 

87 

9 

1B 

6 

127 

903 

523 

338 

1K 

122 

53 

24 

81 

44X 

799 

14 

614 

222 

215 

841 

955 

51C 

Name 

Paul Germain :4776 

Eric Watts :1012787 

Colton Roberts :21223 

Craig Light :4598 

Bill Doran :2105 

Robin Scudder :6852 

Robert Brangaccio :1487 

John Kern :379 

Andy Findling :6695 

Dav id Tompkins :1013246 

Alex McLean :1938 

Scott Dell :15960 

Grant Spence :17314 

Ralph Wessell :3848 

Stephen Aretz :2011030 

Jeff Durand :2011012 

Brian Larrabure :8348 

Mark Shaver :13328 

Cindy McLean :1012268 

Stuart Sanders :16493 

Jim Saul :2014648 

Kyle Davis :2014967 

Ca s sandra  Gooding  :2012145  

Class 

RR 250 GP 

RR 250 GP 

RR 250 GP 

RR 250 GP 

RR 250 GP 

RR 250 GP 

RR 250 GP 

RR 250 GP 

RR 250 GP 

RR Class C Footshift 

RR Class C Footshift 

RR Class C Footshift 

RR Class C Footshift 

RR C lass  C  Hand shif t  

RR C lass  C  Hand shif t  

RR C lass  C  Hand shif t  

R R  M oto LeM ans  ( EX H) 

R R  M oto LeM ans  ( EX H) 

R R  M oto LeM ans  ( EX H) 

R R  M oto LeM ans  ( EX H) 

R R  M oto LeM ans  ( EX H) 

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  Prod L w t  

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  Prod L w t  

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Diff 

6.234 

9.466 

10.035 

10.303 

1:05.580 

1:32.390 

1 Lap 

DNS 

0.675 

1:06.408 

DNS 

0.334 

1 Lap 

8.364 

44.986 

DNS 

DNS 

0.771 

Total Tm 

11:07.813 

11:14.047 

11:17.279 

11:17.848 

11:18.116 

12:13.393 

12:40.203 

11:47.548 

11:45.353 

11:46.028 

12:51.761 

12:51.839 

12:52.173 

11:58.660 

11:08.657 

11:17.021 

11:53.643 

11:53.081 

11:53.852 

Best Tm 

1:57.848 

1:59.514 

1:59.516 

1:59.584 

1:59.169 

2:08.063 

2:13.005 

2:29.498 

1:59.878 

1:59.942 

2:11.133 

2:09.640 

2:11.122 

2:25.470 

2:01.848 

2:02.544 

2:08.506 

2:24.279 

2:23.070 

N a t / S t a t e  

MB 

OH 

IL 

GA 

OH 

KY 

NJ 

NC 

MI 

FL 

FL 

NJ 

TX 

FL 

FL 

KS 

CA 

NC 

FL 

TN 

FL 

VC 

NC 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/5/2025 4:32:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ahrma National Office 

Margin of Victory 

0.844 

Avg. Speed 

76.980 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.848 

Best Speed 

72.704 

Best Lap by 

61 - Paul Germain :4776 
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RACE 6 MOTO LEMANS/250GP/NHPLWT/CL C FOOT/HAND 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:06:48 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

318 

426 

423 

46 

435 

759 

88 

Name 

Luke Sayer :1012676 

Clint Coulon :16330 

Sydney Gard :2013191 

Bob Robbins :2390 

Nathan Grubb :2014968 

Wade Mueller :14702 

Charles Miller :9586 

Class 

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  Prod L w t  

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  Prod L w t  

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  Prod L w t  

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  Prod L w t  

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  Prod L w t  

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  Prod L w t  

R R  N ov ic e  H is t  Prod L w t  

Laps 

5 

1 

1 

6 

Diff 

20.524 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

Total Tm 

12:13.605 

1:42.846 

1:44.955 

12:38.115 

Best Tm 

2:30.132 

2:10.752 

N a t / S t a t e  

CA 

LA 

NE 

PA 

FL 

WI 

MI  

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/5/2025 4:32:13 PM 
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Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Margin of Victory 

0.844 
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76.980 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.848 

Best Speed 

72.704 
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61 - Paul Germain :4776 
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